BluView™
Trocars / Cannulas
BluView™ trocars and cannulas are designed for reliable
laparoscopic access without the premium price.
NEW
To learn more about these
and other innovative products,
call 800-448-6506 or visit
CONMED.com.
MICROLAP®
INSTRUMENTS
ANCHOR®
SPECIMEN BAGS
AIRSEAL®
ACCESS SYSTEM
©2019 CONMED Corporation, MC20190347  3/19
Customer Service: 1-800-448-6506
International Sales: 1-315-797-8375
Fax: 1-800-438-3051
CONMED.com
NEW
To learn more about this and other innovative products,
call 1-800-448-6506 or visit CONMED.com.
BLUVIEW
TROCARS /
CANNULAS
Features & Benefits
Unrestricted Visualization
• BluView offers bladeless tip trocar options which allow for optical entry
Durable Seals
• Strong seals that maintain insufflation and accommodate a wide range of instrument sizes
Threaded Cannulas
• BluView threaded cannulas provide stability to help minimize trocar slippage
CONMED Corporation
525 French Road, Utica, NY 13502
Distributed by:
Description  Catalog Number
BluView Optical Trocars
5mm Trocar and Cannula, 70mm Length  BV-5X70
5mm Trocar and Cannula, 100mm Length  BV-5X100
11mm Trocar and Cannula, 100mm Length  BV-11X100
12mm Trocar and Cannula, 100mm Length  BV-12X100
BluView Bladed Trocars
5mm Trocar and Cannula, 70mm Length  BV-5X70-BLD
5mm Trocar and Cannula, 100mm Length  BV-5X100-BLD
11mm Trocar and Cannula, 100mm Length  BV-11X100-BLD
12mm Trocar and Cannula, 100mm Length  BV-12X100-BLD
BluView Blunt Tip Trocars
11mm Trocar and Cannula, 100mm Length  BV-11X100-HSS
12mm Trocar and Cannula, 100mm Length  BV-12X100-HSS
BluView Universal Cannula Sleeves
5mm Cannula, 70mm Length  BV-5X70-CAN
5mm Cannula, 100mm Length  BV-5X100-CAN